
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL
Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022  1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #19 Painting
   Bidder Base Bid Alt #2 Alt. #3 Alt. #4 Alt.#6 Alt. #8 Alt. #9 Bid ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM

DEDUCT DEDUCT ADD ADD ADD ADD Security #1 #2 #3 #4 #5
All Tech Decorating Company
Romeoville, IL 

Cosgrave Construction
Joliet, IL 

X

X

X

X

X

$44,750.00 $600.00

$20,000.00 N/A

$15,000.00 $1,300.00

$24,700.00 $1,100.00

$22,000.00 $800.00

$2,400.00

$2,500.00

$2,700.00

$2,900.00

$2,200.00

XX X

X X X

X X X

X X X

$39,990.00 $1,200.00 X

$56,200.00 $5,200.00 X

$44,415.00 $4,900.00 X

$53,800.00 $1,600.00 X

$800.00

$800.00

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$800.00

$1,200.00 

$1,165.00 

$1,800.00 

$53,625.00 $2,910.00 X

$1,100.00 

$3,600.00 

DES Painting
Chicago, IL 

Oosterbaan & Sons Painting
Posen, IL

Nedrow Painting
Aurora, IL 

X

X

X

X

X

X X X


