Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022 1:00 PM									, L. 3]			
Bid Group #01													
Bid Package #19 Painting Bidder	Base Bid	Alt #2 DEDUCT	Alt. #3 DEDUCT	Alt. #4	Alt.#6	Alt. #8	Alt. #9 ADD	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2	ADDM #3	ADDM #4	ADDM #5
All Tech Decorating Company Romeoville, IL	\$39,990.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$44,750.00	\$600.00	х	х	х	х	х	х
Cosgrave Construction Joliet, IL	\$53,625.00	\$1,165.00	\$2,910.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	N/A	х	х	х	х	х	x
DES Painting Chicago, IL	\$44,415.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,300.00	х	х	х	х	х	x
Oosterbaan & Sons Painting Posen, IL	\$53,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$24,700.00	\$1,100.00	x	х	х	х	х	x
Nedrow Painting Aurora, IL	\$56,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$800.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$800.00	x	х	х	х	х	х